Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number 905

Valid from 01/04/2024 to 03/05/2024

905: Cwmtwrch - Neath College

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Cwmtwrch (New Inn)
Stop code: 5610AWE90419

Cwmllynfell
Stop code: 5820AWC52904

Tairgwaith
Stop code: 5820AWC52945

Gwaun Cae Gurwen
Stop code: 5820AWC52978

Alltycham Estate
Stop code: 5820AWC52951

Pontardawe (Cross-Post Office)
Stop code: 5820AWC52839

Pontardawe (Jubilee)
Stop code: 5820AWC52841

Clydach Mond
Stop code: 5810AWC52850

Rhos (Post Office)
Stop code: 5820AWC53005

Neath College (Main Rd))
Stop code: 5820AWC53024

(o]») Operates on college days only

905: Neath College - Cwmtwrch

Monday to Friday

905
CD

0710

0715

0730

0735

0751

0755

0758

0810

0822

0836



Service No.:

Notes:

Neath College (Main Rd))
Stop code: 5820AWC52495

Rhos (Post Office)
Stop code: 5820AWC53004

Clydach Mond
Stop code: 5810AWC52849

Pontardawe (High Street)
Stop code: 5820AWC52835

Alltycham Estate
Stop code: 5820AWC52949

Gwaun Cae Gurwen
Stop code: 5820AWC52946

Tairgwaith
Stop code: 5820AWC52945

Cwmllynfell
Stop code: 5820AWC52903

Cwmtwrch (New Inn)
Stop code: 5610AWC52895

CD Operates on college days only

905
CD

1640

1650

1701

1710

1715

1731

1735

1745

1755



