Timetables for South & West Wales Service Number 905

Valid from 01/04/2024 to 03/05/2024

905: Cwmtwrch - Neath College

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	905
Notes:	CD
Cwmtwrch (New Inn) Stop code: 5610AWE90419	0710
Cwmllynfell Stop code: 5820AWC52904	0715
Tairgwaith Stop code: 5820AWC52945	0730
Gwaun Cae Gurwen Stop code: 5820AWC52978	0735
Alltycham Estate Stop code: 5820AWC52951	0751
Pontardawe (Cross-Post Office) Stop code: 5820AWC52839	0755
Pontardawe (Jubilee) Stop code: 5820AWC52841	0758
Clydach Mond Stop code: 5810AWC52850	0810
Rhos (Post Office) Stop code: 5820AWC53005	0822
Neath College (Main Rd)) Stop code: 5820AWC53024	0836
CD Operates on college days only	

905: Neath College - Cwmtwrch

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	905
Notes:	CD
Neath College (Main Rd)) Stop code: 5820AWC52495	1640
Rhos (Post Office) Stop code: 5820AWC53004	1650
Clydach Mond Stop code: 5810AWC52849	1701
Pontardawe (High Street) Stop code: 5820AWC52835	1710
Alltycham Estate Stop code: 5820AWC52949	1715
Gwaun Cae Gurwen Stop code: 5820AWC52946	1731
Tairgwaith Stop code: 5820AWC52945	1735
Cwmllynfell Stop code: 5820AWC52903	1745
Cwmtwrch (New Inn) Stop code: 5610AWC52895	1755

Operates on college days only

CD